O E] E Catwalks & Presentations

Kiev (Kyiv) Spring Summer 26
Fashion Week dates : September 04 - September 08
Definitive schedule

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 04 CATWALKS

2.00pm KACHOROVSKA See Invitation
3.00pm MY THEATRE BY DARIIA BILA See Invitation
6.00pm ARTICLE See Invitation
7.30pm DAMIRLI See Invitation

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 05 CATWALKS

TRADE SHOW: APSARA - BE AND AVER See Invitation

- DIIEVA - EROMIN - GOLIUK - GRIE - - Until Sept. 07
KHOREK - LE CHARMIE - LE GRETES -

MARTA HOLOD - SEMAHATS

12.00pm GAPTUVALNYA See Invitation
2.00pm MARCHI X 1664 See Invitation
2.30pm UFEG See Invitation
3.00pm SOLOMIIAHRYNKIV / NICK KICHKAR See Invitation
4.00pm DARJA DONEZZ See Invitation
4.30pm SOVA See Invitation
5.00pm JULIYA KROS See Invitation
5.30pm KHRYSTYNA RACHYTSKA See Invitation
| — Am! Materia presentation
6.00pm NADYA DZYAK See Invitation
6.30pm MY THEATRE BY DARIIA BILA See Invitation
7.00pm VIKTORANISIMOV See Invitation
8.30pm SANTA See Invitation
12.00pm GRAINS DE VERRE See Invitation
1.00pm RITO See Invitation
2.30pm NAZARELLI / JJSQUEE See Invitation
3.30pm COVER / C.ICON See Invitation
4.30pm TONIA See Invitation
5.30pm KHRYSTYNA RACHYTSKA See Invitation
6.00pm DIIEVA See Invitation
6.30pm VOROZHBYT&ZEMSKOVA See Invitation
7.00pm SAMOKISH See Invitation
7.30pm CHUPRINA See Invitation

8.30pm ANDREAS MOSKIN See Invitation



SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 07 CATWALKS

10.30am
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.30pm

3.30pm
4.30pm
5.30pm
6.30pm
7.30pm
8.30pm

TG BOTANICAL
GUNIA
POUSTOVIT

VVICS, SAIMAN EL SABARI, YOUNG
PENSIONER, ARTEMIO CHOUETTE,
DANIA STINOVA

AMELINA / MINT
LINNI CARO
UPSLOWUSE
GURANDA
SIDLETSKIY
JAMEMME

See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation
- Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 08 CATWALKS

8.00pm

THE COAT BY KATYA SILCHENKO

See Invitation
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