

7.30pm

Catwalks & Presentations Kiev (Kyiv) Spring Summer 26

Fashion Week dates : September 04 - September 08

Definitive schedule

See Invitation

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 04 CATWALKS				
2.00pm	KACHOROVSKA	See Invitation		
3.00pm	MY THEATRE BY DARIIA BILA	See Invitation		
6.00pm	ARTICLE	See Invitation		

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 05 CATWALKS

DAMIRLI

TRADE SHOW: APSARA - BE AND AVER See Invitation - DIIEVA - EROMIN - GOLIUK - GRIE - - Until Sept. 07

KHOREK - LE CHARMIE - LE GRETES -

MARTA HOLOD - SEMAHATS

12.00pm **GAPTUVALNYA** See Invitation 2.00pm MARCHI X 1664 See Invitation 2.30pm **UFEG** See Invitation 3.00pm SOLOMIIAHRYNKIV / NICK KICHKAR See Invitation 4.00pm DARJA DONEZZ See Invitation 4.30pm SOVA See Invitation See Invitation 5.00pm JULIYA KROS 5.30pm KHRYSTYNA RACHYTSKA See Invitation

I — Am! Materia presentation

6.00pm NADYA DZYAK See Invitation
6.30pm MY THEATRE BY DARIIA BILA See Invitation
7.00pm VIKTORANISIMOV See Invitation
8.30pm SANTA See Invitation

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 06 CATWALKS

12.00pm	GRAINS DE VERRE	See Invitation
1.00pm	RITO	See Invitation
2.30pm	NAZARELLI / JJSQUEE	See Invitation
3.30pm	COVER / C.ICON	See Invitation
4.30pm	TONIA	See Invitation
5.30pm	KHRYSTYNA RACHYTSKA	See Invitation
6.00pm	DIIEVA	See Invitation
6.30pm	VOROZHBYT&ZEMSKOVA	See Invitation
7.00pm	SAMOKISH	See Invitation
7.30pm	CHUPRINA	See Invitation
8.30pm	ANDREAS MOSKIN	See Invitation

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 07 CATWALKS				
10.30am	TG BOTANICAL	See Invitation		
12.00pm	GUNIA	See Invitation		
1.00pm	POUSTOVIT	See Invitation		
2.30pm	VVICS, SAIMAN EL SABARI, YOUNG PENSIONER, ARTEMIO CHOUETTE, DANIA STINOVA	See Invitation - Presenting for the first time		
3.30pm	AMELINA / MINT	See Invitation		
4.30pm	LINNI CARO	See Invitation		
5.30pm	UPSLOWUSE	See Invitation		
6.30pm	GURANDA	See Invitation		
7.30pm	SIDLETSKIY	See Invitation		
8.30pm	J'AMEMME	See Invitation		

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 08 CATWALKS

8.00pm THE COAT BY KATYA SILCHENKO See Invitation